• Link status detection
Features
Green Technology
Security Features
Seamless Integration
Advanced Features
Intuitive Management
Advanced Features

• RFC4291 IPv6 Addressing Architecture
• RFC2893, RFC4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack function
Order Information
DGS-F1500-28MP 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 Gigabit Combo Ports
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-220T/R Fast Ethernet WDM transceiver, single-mode, 20 km
DGS-F1500-28MP Managed Switch